UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 0616655079 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/15/2006 03:55 PM Pg: 1 of 3

Quitciain Dead

PIN NO. 03-34-329-001

Mail To Monika Hurtt 21 N. Ridge Ave Mt Prospect, 12 60056

0616655079 Page: 2 of 3

This Document Was Prepare by: NOFFIC This Space Reserved for Recording Purposes
Joshua Clemmer

Joshua Clemmer 25721 Nugget Lake Forest, IL 92630

After Recording Please Return to:

Monika Hurtt 21 N. Ridge Ave. Mt. Prospect, IL 60056

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED, made this 19th day of May, 2006 Wendel Schmidt and Magdalena Schmidt of Cook County ("grantor"), for and in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00), the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged and received, and for other good and valuable consideration received, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto Monika Hurtt, whose mailing address is 21 N Ridge Ave., Mt. Prospect, Illinois, 60056, and Wendel Schmidt and Magdalena Schmidt, whose mailing address is 86 Lakeside Court, Oakiar d, Arkansas, 72661 ("grantees") his/her heirs and assigns, the following described premises, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as 10¹¹ Jws:

Lot 1 In Block 25 In Prospect Manor, Being A Subdivision Of Part Of The SE % Of The W % Of The W % Of Section 34, Township 42 North, Range 11, East Of The 7 hird Principal Meridian, As Per Plat Thereof Recorded March 6, 1926, As Document No. 9199191, In Cook County, Illinoi.

Also known as street number 21 N. Ridge Ave, Mt. Prospect, Illinois 60056-2427

Tax Parcel ID: 03-34-329-001

My commission expires 04-22-2008

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this deed on the deac set forth above.

Grantor Getting	Grantor Granton	uolt
Witness (if required)	Witness (if required)	-6/4/
STATE OF ILLINOIS		Ox
COUNTY OF COOK		
for the state of <u>Selevice</u> on the <u>15</u> day of <u>General</u>	was acknowledged before me, wa	1) E / With, a notary public in and
Witness my hand and official seal		VILLAGE OF MOUNT PROSPECT OF REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX OF THE PROPERTY OF T
	/	30771 JUN - 6 2006

[NOTARY SEAL]

0616655079 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed of Assignment of Beneficial Interest in land trust is either a. natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated June 1. 20 06	· Moule Glanist
Sign	nature; hargalafano, Them with
Subscribed and sworn to before me	Grantor or Agent
By the said All Martin	
this 12, day of Owne, 2006	
Notary Public Judeth & Hurth	
The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trues is a	a name of the C
6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	TITE AND INC. IN COLUMN
THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	1 (2 1 - 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
recognized as a person and authorized to do business or State of Illinois.	acquire title to real estate under the laws of the
orac or minors.	Allowite (/h) 1+A
Date June 1 , 20 do	a course your
	Wendel Glemet
Signature:	Bagdo mothemidt
Subscribed and sworn to before me	Grantee or Agent
By the said \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	<i>95c.</i>
This St, day of June 2006	10
Notary Public Judith & Aucti	
Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false state	
be with the control of the state	ment concerning the identity of Granton shall

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)